
                 Construction Schedule North Collier Beaches and Sugden Lake 

 

 
 

              
               
               
               2016 Beach Nourishment - Hauling and Placement - Option "A"  Terrian Trucks 

       October       November  December  

  3-9 
10-
15 

17-
23 

24-
30 1-6 7-13 

14-
19 

21-
27 

28-
30 1-3 5-11 

12-
18 

19-
23 

26-
30 

                              
Pre Construction                             
Pre construction meeting                              
Submittals / QC submittals                              
Pre Construction Survey ( by others)                             
Pre construction video/photos                             
Park Shore                             
Mobilization                             
Construct Access areas /staging/beach mats                             
Maintenance of Traffic                             
Survey                              
Beach Haul Sand /Fill/place                              
Vibration Monitoring                             
Till/De-compact beach                             
De Mobilization                             
Restoration and final clean-up                             
Post Construction Survey                             
Substantial Completion/final approvals                             
Vaderbilt & Pelican Bay                             
Pre Construction Survey ( by others)                             
Mobilization                             
Construct Access areas /staging/beach mats                             
Maintenance of Traffic                             
Survey                              
Beach Sand /Fill/place                              
Vibration Monitoring                             
Till/De-compact beach                             
De Mobilization                             



Post Construction Survey ( by others)                             
Restoration and final clean-up                             
Substantial Completion/final approvals                             
Sugden Lake - Transport/Stockpile                             
Mobilization                             
Maintenance of Traffic                             
Haul in sand / stockpile                             
De Mobilization                             
Restoration and final clean-up                             
Substantial Completion/final approvals                             
                              
                              
Notes: 

              Pre-Construction Meeting & Notice to Proceed :    October 17, 2016 
          Total Project Mobilization - November 1, 2016 

             Schedule based on M-Sat workweek , No Sunday work 
             No work activities -  Thanksgiving Holidays    Thursday November 26, 27, 28 

         
                



                             Construction Schedule – Marco Island in Haul 

 

 
 

              
               
               
               2016 Beach Nourishment - Hauling and Placement - Marco Island Truck Haul 

        October       November  December  

  3-9 
10-
15 

17-
23 

24-
30 1-6 7-13 

14-
19 

21-
27 

28-
30 1-3 5-11 

12-
18 

19-
23 

26-
30 

                              
Pre Construction                             
Pre construction meeting                              
Submittals / QC submittals                              
Pre Construction Survey                              
Pre construction video/photos                             
Marco Island                              
Mobilization                             
Construct Access areas /staging/beach mats                             
Maintenance of Traffic                             
Survey                             
Beach Haul/fill/placement                              
Vibration Monitoring                             
Till/De-compact beach                             
De Mobilization of beach mats                         

 
  

Restoration and final clean-up                             
Post Construction Survey                              
Substantial Completion/final approvals                             
                              
Notes: 

              Pre-Construction Meeting & Notice to Proceed :    October 17, 2016 
          Total Project Mobilization - November 1, 2016 

             Schedule based on M-Sat workweek , No Sunday work 
             No work activities -  Thanksgiving Holiday  November 24, 25, 26 2016 

          
                


